
Maratonina lampo 20 turni  
 
Polisportiva San Faustino, Modena - 14/03/2015 
 
Classifica al turno 20 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO    APRO   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 18.0   3  IM VEZZOSI Paolo             | 2330 2355 ITA |   221.0  
  2 17.5   1  FM TARUFFI Daniele           | 2340 2320 ITA |   220.5  
  3 16.0   6  FM FRANCHINI Gabriele        | 2141 2230 ITA |   222.5  
  4 13.5   2  FM LUCIANI Valerio           | 2331 2110 ITA |   225.0   234.0  
  5 13.5   4  -- CORATELLA Giuseppe        | 2277 2103 ITA |   225.0   232.5  
  6 13.0   5  -- GOVONI Fausto             | 2200 2082 ITA |   220.0  
  7 13.0   7  -- ADINOLFI Vincenzo         | 2079 2074 ITA |   219.0  
  8 12.5  11  -- FERRAGUTI Francesco       | 2013 2067 ITA |   218.5  
  9 12.5  12  -- BENINCASA Marco           | 1977 2062 ITA |   217.0  
 10 12.0   8  -- FRIGIERI Fabrizio         | 2063 2016 ITA |   208.0  
 11 10.5  24 Exx NASONKIN Valerii          | 1731 2000  EE |   217.0  
 12 10.0   9  -- LA VENIA Stefano          | 2038 1956 ITA |   219.0  
 13 10.0  15  -- BALLISTA Massimiliano     | 1860 1948 ITA |   206.0  
 14 10.0  20  -- FAGLIONI Isacco           | 1768 1930 ITA |   203.0  
 15 10.0  13  -- MURARO Alberto            | 1935 1829 ITA |   181.5  
 16  9.5  18  -- ROSSI Alfo                | 1807 1893 ITA |   203.0  
 17  9.5  14  -- SETTI Roberto             | 1928 1812 ITA |   178.0  
 18  9.0  10  -- VINCENZI Marco        (W) | 2015 1975 ITA |   220.0  
 19  9.0  26  -- TAMASSIA Gabriele         | 1675 1863 ITA |   193.5  
 20  9.0  19  -- STORCHI Enrico            | 1792 1806 ITA |   187.5  
 21  9.0  17  -- GAROFALO Sergio           | 1807 1821 ITA |   187.0  
 22  9.0  25  -- ROSSI Davide              | 1721 1828 ITA |   173.5  
 23  9.0  22  -- CASTELLARI Claudio        | 1760 1787 ITA |   170.5  
 24  7.5  27  -- VIOLA Lorenzo             | 1592 1738 ITA |   171.5  
 25  6.0  16  -- SARTI Paolo               | 1837 1681 ITA |   179.0  
 26  6.0  23  -- MEGLI Massimo             | 1757 1663 ITA |   170.0  
 27  5.5  21 Exx AMATO Libertino           | 1761 1609 ITA |   173.0  
 28  5.0  28  -- ORLANDI Francesco         | 1515 1592 ITA |   167.0  
 29  3.5  29  NC BARBIERI Gian Carlo       | 1440 1455 ITA |   161.5  
 30  1.5  30  NC GHIOLDI Virgilio Ermanno  | 1440 1259 ITA |   162.0 

 
 



 
Tabellone al turno 20 
 
ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10    11    12    13    14    15    16    17    18    19    20   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 TARUFFI Daniele      2340  FM ITA 17.5 | +W16  +B8   +W5   +B2   -B6   +W3   +B7   +W15  +W4   +B20  +W12  +B9   +W10  +B17  -B11  +W26  +B14  +B18  +W19  =B24   
  2 LUCIANI Valerio      2331  FM ITA 13.5 | +B17  +W9   +B15  -W1   =B3   =B8   +W24  -B6   +W11  -B4   +W7   -W5   +B22  -W20  +B13  +B10  +W12  +B26  +W18  =W25   
  3 VEZZOSI Paolo        2330  IM ITA 18.0 | +W18  +B10  =W6   +B4   =W2   -B1   +W8   +B11  +W5   +B7   +W15  +B24  +W12  +B26  +W20  +B9   +W19  +B17  +B13  +W14   
  4 CORATELLA Giuseppe   2277  -- ITA 13.5 | +B19  =W11  +B7   -W3   -B10  +W26  +B13  +W24  -B1   +W2   =B6   +B8   +W5   +W15  -B12  +W18  +W9   +B20  -B25  =W27   
  5 GOVONI Fausto        2200  -- ITA 13.0 | +W20  +B12  -B1   -W6   +W18  +B23  -B15  +W10  -B3   +W11  -W8   +B2   -B4   +W9   -B7   +W24  +B22  +W25  +B27  +W16   
  6 FRANCHINI Gabriele   2141  FM ITA 16.0 | +B21  +W13  =B3   +B5   +W1   =W7   =B11  +W2   +B9   =B8   =W4   +W19  =B15  +B10  +W17  =B12  +W20  +B24  +W26  =B18   
  7 ADINOLFI Vincenzo    2079  -- ITA 13.0 | +W22  +B14  -W4   +B24  +W23  =B6   -W1   =B8   +W15  -W3   -B2   -B12  -W26  +B30  +W5   +W11  +B27  +B10  +W17  +B9    
  8 FRIGIERI Fabrizio    2063  -- ITA 12.0 | +B23  -W1   +B11  +W15  +B9   =W2   -B3   =W7   +B10  =W6   +B5   -W4   -B20  -W12  -B18  +W28  =W25  +B29  +W16  +B30   
  9 LA VENIA Stefano     2038  -- ITA 10.0 | +W24  -B2   +W18  +B12  -W8   -W11  +B23  +B14  -W6   -B15  +W17  -W1   +B19  -B5   +W25  -W3   -B4   +W30  +B28  -W7    
 10 VINCENZI Marco   (W) 2015  -- ITA  9.0 | +B25  -W3   +B20  -W23  +W4   -B24  +W22  -B5   -W8   +B14  +B26  +W11  -B1   -W6   +B27  -W2   +B16  -W7    --    --    
 11 FERRAGUTI Francesco  2013  -- ITA 12.5 | +W26  =B4   -W8   +B22  +W12  +B9   =W6   -W3   -B2   -B5   +W20  -B10  +W18  +B24  +W1   -B7   =W15  +B16  +W29  +W21   
 12 BENINCASA Marco      1977  -- ITA 12.5 | +B27  -W5   +B21  -W9   -B11  -W13  +B25  +B18  +W16  +W24  -B1   +W7   -B3   +B8   +W4   =W6   -B2   +B28  +W15  +W20   
 13 MURARO Alberto       1935  -- ITA 10.0 | +W28  -B6   -W22  +B26  -W24  +B12  -W4   -B20  +W25  +B16  -W19  -B17  +W30  +B29  -W2   -W27  +B21  +B14  -W3   +B23   
 14 SETTI Roberto        1928  -- ITA  9.5 | +B29  -W7   -B23  +W21  +B20  -W15  +B19  -W9   -B24  -W10  =B27  +W30  +B25  -W16  +B28  +B17  -W1   -W13  +B22  -B3    
 15 BALLISTA Massimilian 1860  -- ITA 10.0 | +W30  +B16  -W2   -B8   +W22  +B14  +W5   -B1   -B7   +W9   -B3   +W23  =W6   -B4   -W24  +B29  =B11  +W21  -B12  -W28   
 16 SARTI Paolo          1837  -- ITA  6.0 | -B1   -W15  =B29  -W19  +B27  +W25  =B26  +W17  -B12  -W13  =B30  -W28  -B21  +B14  =W23  -B22  -W10  -W11  -B8   -B5    
 17 GAROFALO Sergio      1807  -- ITA  9.0 | -W2   -B24  -W26  +B30  -W25  +W29  +B27  -B16  +W21  +B22  -B9   +W13  +B28  -W1   -B6   -W14  +B23  -W3   -B7   +W19   
 18 ROSSI Alfo           1807  -- ITA  9.5 | -B3   +W25  -B9   +W27  -B5   =W19  +B21  -W12  +B23  =W26  -B24  +W29  -B11  +W28  +W8   -B4   +B30  -W1   -B2   =W6    
 19 STORCHI Enrico       1792  -- ITA  9.0 | -W4   =B26  -W24  +B16  +W28  =B18  -W14  +B22  -W20  +W30  +B13  -B6   -W9   -B25  +W29  +W21  -B3   +W27  -B1   -B17   
 20 FAGLIONI Isacco      1768  -- ITA 10.0 | -B5   +W27  -W10  +B28  -W14  -B22  +B29  +W13  +B19  -W1   -B11  +W21  +W8   +B2   -B3   +W30  -B6   -W4   +W23  -B12   
 21 AMATO Libertino      1761 Exx ITA  5.5 | -W6   +B28  -W12  -B14  -W26  +B30  -W18  =B27  -B17  -W29  -W25  -B20  +W16  +B23  +W22  -B19  -W13  -B15  -W24  -B11   
 22 CASTELLARI Claudio   1760  -- ITA  9.0 | -B7   +W29  +B13  -W11  -B15  +W20  -B10  -W19  +B30  -W17  +B28  +W25  -W2   -B27  -B21  +W16  -W5   +B23  -W14  +B26   
 23 MEGLI Massimo        1757  -- ITA  6.0 | -W8   +B30  +W14  +B10  -B7   -W5   -W9   =B26  -W18  +W28  +B29  -B15  -W27  -W21  =B16  -B25  -W17  -W22  -B20  -W13   
 24 NASONKIN Valerii     1731 Exx  EE 10.5 | -B9   +W17  +B19  -W7   +B13  +W10  -B2   -B4   +W14  -B12  +W18  -W3   +B29  -W11  +B15  -B5   +W28  -W6   +B21  =W1    
 25 ROSSI Davide         1721  -- ITA  9.0 | -W10  -B18  -W28  +W29  +B17  -B16  -W12  +W30  -B13  +W27  +B21  -B22  -W14  +W19  -B9   +W23  =B8   -B5   +W4   =B2    
 26 TAMASSIA Gabriele    1675  -- ITA  9.0 | -B11  =W19  +B17  -W13  +B21  -B4   =W16  =W23  +B28  =B18  -W10  +W27  +B7   -W3   +B30  -B1   +W29  -W2   -B6   -W22   
 27 VIOLA Lorenzo        1592  -- ITA  7.5 | -W12  -B20  +W30  -B18  -W16  +B28  -W17  =W21  +B29  -B25  =W14  -B26  +B23  +W22  -W10  +B13  -W7   -B19  -W5   =B4    
 28 ORLANDI Francesco    1515  -- ITA  5.0 | -B13  -W21  +B25  -W20  -B19  -W27  +B30  +W29  -W26  -B23  -W22  +B16  -W17  -B18  -W14  -B8   -B24  -W12  -W9   +B15   
 29 BARBIERI Gian Carlo  1440  NC ITA  3.5 | -W14  -B22  =W16  -B25  +W30  -B17  -W20  -B28  -W27  +B21  -W23  -B18  -W24  -W13  -B19  -W15  -B26  -W8   -B11  +BYE   
 30 GHIOLDI Virgilio Erm 1440  NC ITA  1.5 | -B15  -W23  -B27  -W17  -B29  -W21  -W28  -B25  -W22  -B19  =W16  -B14  -B13  -W7   -W26  -B20  -W18  -B9   +BYE  -W8    


